PICKENS COUNTY SCHOOLS

2018 - 2019
Board Meeting Calendar

DAY DATE PLACE TIME
Wednesday July 25, 2018 Central Office 8:00 a.m.
Central Office
Monday August 20, 2018 15t Budget Hearing 9:00 a.m.
Central Office
Monday September 10, 2018 2"d Budget Hearing 6:00 p.m.
Monday October 15, 2018 Central Office 6:00 p.m.
Monday November 12, 2018 Central Office 6:00 p.m.
Monday December 17,2018 Central Office 6:00 p.m.
Wednesday January 16, 2019 Pickens County High 9:00 a.m.
Wednesday February 20, 2019 Aliceville High 9:00 a.m.
Wednesday March 20, 2019 Gordo Elementary 9:00 a.m.
Monday April 15,2019 Central Office 6:00 p.m.
Monday May 6, 2019 Central Office 6:00 p.m.
Monday May 20, 2019 Central Office 6:00 p.m.
Monday June 10, 2019 Central Office 8:00 a.m.
Monday June 24, 2019 Central Office 8:00 a.m.




